CBM2903
OPERATION INSTRUCTION
www.corebai.comFOCUS ON DEVELOPMENT • SINCERELY SERVICE • INNOVATIVE FUTURE
- 1 -
Features
 Wide power supply voltage range: +2V to +30V
 Input offset voltage: ±1mV (typ)
 Low supply current: VSUPPLY = 30V, 0.7μA(max) for each channel

OPERATION INSTRUCTION
- 9 -
Package/Ordering Information
ORDERING TEMPRANGE PACKAGE PAKEAGE TRANSPOT
CBM2903AS8 -40℃~125℃ SOP-8 CBM2903A Reel, 2500
CBM2903AS8-RL -40℃~125℃ SOP-8 CBM2903A Reel, 3000
CBM2903AS8-REEL -40℃~125℃ SOP-8 CBM2903A Reel, 4000
CBM2903ATS8 -40℃~125℃ TSSOP-8 CBM2903AT Reel, 2500
CBM2903ATS8-RL -40℃~125℃ TSSOP-8 CBM2903AT Reel, 3000
CBM2903ATS8-REEL -40℃~125℃ TSSOP-8 CBM2903AT Reel, 4000